Pressure gauge
for general industries
series MBXC3 Glycerine / Silicon liquid filled St. steel case & wetted parts brass
St. steel case & wetted parts brass
Gerneral specification
■ Pressure ranges from -1…0 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Accuracy class 1.6
■ Case - stainless steel

-1…0.25 0…6 0…200
Option code
How to order
MBXC.310.R4DR40.GM
MBXC, 63mm, A-type, Dry, PT 1/4", 0…25 bar/MPa, Green marking(custom)
R17
R18
R29
R30
R31
R32
R14 R42 RYY
R20
R15
R16
R43
R44
BB Bayonet bezel ring for MAXK.5xx AL
MBX
OF Oval 3-hole front flange PM
MP Maximum red pointer NC
UC U-calmp for back connection, steel AD
NO "USE No OIL" per pcs, at least ≥ 10 pcs CC
CD New dial face  design with company logo RE Reed switch
RS Restricter screw in socket hole for high pulsation SN Snubber
NF New dial face printing cost per pcs DMCC
GM Green marking per pcs KC
Code Description Code
ND New dial design TP
R05
R06